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ROUTE 2 (EXTENDED)
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RUTA 1 (AMPLIADA)
ROUTE 1 (EXTENDED)
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RUTA 1 (AMPLIADA)
ROUTE 1 (EXTENDED)
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RUTAS AMPLIADAS | EXTENDED ROUTES1

2

3

4

HORARIOS, RUTAS, SERVICIO Y CONDICIONES

• Opera todos los días del año.
• Horario de invierno (noviembre, diciembre, enero y febrero) es  
 de 10:00 a 18:00 
• Horario de verano (resto de meses) es de 9:00 a 22:00 La hora  
 de inicio es la hora de partida en cada una de las cabeceras para  

 servicios en sus terminales.
• El billete es válido para todas las rutas, durante 1 o 2 días,   

• Las frecuencias de paso serán de entre 8 y 15 minutos      
   

 durante todo el recorrido.
• Queda terminantemente prohibido:
  · Accionar el mecanismo de la capota.

  · Adoptar posiciones distintas a las sentadas normal- 
    mente sobre los asientos.
• No se admiten animales a bordo excepto los perros guía.

 min. Ruta 2.

 canales de venta disponibles en cada momento.
• Existen hojas de reclamación

• El billete debe ser conservado durante todo el recorrido, ya  

 acceder o continuar el servicio. 

MAS INFORMACIÓN

SCHEDULES, ROUTES, SERVICE AND CONDITIONS

• It operates every day of the year.
• The low season 
• The high season schedule (March to October) runs from 9 am to 10 pm.
• The summer timetable schedule runs from March to October from  
 9 am to 10 pm. The starting time is the time of departure from the 
 departure points for each route, and the end time is the time  
 when the buses return to the terminals.
• The ticket is valid for all the routes for 1 or 2 days, depending  
 on which option you have chosen.
• You can use the Madrid tourist bus with both one-day tickets  
 and two-consecutive-days tickets,  provided that there are free  
 seats and you show that you have a valid ticket for that day. 
• The frequencies of the bus routes vary from 8 to 15 minutes,  
   approximately, depending on the route, the season and may be  

• Passengers should remain seated throughout the excursion for  
 their own safety.
• The following are strictly forbidden:
  · Operate the sliding roof. 

  · Adopting any position apart from the normal sitting  
    position on the seats.
• No animals are allowed on board except for guide dogs for the blind.

 interruptions, passengers will be informed through notices at  
 the bus stops.
• On route 1 the excursions take approximately 80 minutes, and  

 buses (depending on the season) are the last ones which will  

 buses (depending on the season) are the last ones for route 2. 
• Tickets may be purchased on the buses, at hotels, travel 

 webpage, madrid.city-tour.com, as well as any other sales   
channels that may be available at any time.
• Complaint forms are available upon request.
• Passengers will not be entitled to a refund of the purchase price  
 in the event of bad weather, or changes to the bus services due  to  

• You should keep your ticket on you during the route, as a 
 company employee may ask to see it at any time. If you lose it  
 you will not be able to board the bus, or continue with the route. 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 

 
(24 hours).RUTAS | ROUTES  2023

madrid.city-tour.com
www.esmadrid.com

25€
1 DÍA | DAY

2 DÍAS | DAYS

ADULTO 
ADULT

30€

GRATUITO
FREE

0-6

UP TO

11€
1 DÍA | DAY

2 DÍAS | DAYS

TEENS AND SENIORS

15€

+ 65

62€
1 DÍA | DAY

PRECIOS
RATES

E
MADRID 28014 MADRID 28013

TLF. 902 024 758 (24H) 

           Válidos hasta el 30/09/2023
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Plaza del Callao, 4 

Calle Espoz y Mina, 2Puerta del Sol, 8

Calle Fuencarral, 14 

Calle Arenal, 1   

Best Currency Exchange Rates in Madrid
No commission  +60 currencies

Terms and Conditions: www.riacurrencyexchange.es            917 61 37 62 

Present this promo code at any Ria Store 
and get our premium exchange rate:

CITYTOUR

PARADAS DE RUTA AMPLIADA.
EXTENDED ROUTE STOPS.

PARADAS DE RUTA 2.
ROUTE 2 STOPS.

NO PARA.
NO STOP.

TEMPORADA ALTA
MARZO | MARCH TO OCTOBER

START 9 AM  TILL 10 PM

TEMPORADA BAJA |  LOW SEASON: 
 NOVEMBER  - 

TO FEBRUARY
START 10 AM  TILL 6 PM

PUNTO DE CONEXIÓN ENTRE RUTA 1 Y 2.

PARADA |  STOP

PLAZA DE NEPTUNO

SANTIAGO BERNABÉU

ORTEGA Y GASSET

PUERTA DEL SOL

PLAZA DE NEPTUNO

PLAZA DE NEPTUNO

PLAZA DE CUZCO

PLAZA DE CASTILLA

SANTIAGO BERNABÉU

ORTEGA Y GASSET

PLAZA DE TOROS DE LAS VENTAS

GOYA PALACIO DE  LOS DEPORTES

PUERTA DE ALCALÁ

CASÓN DEL BUEN RETIRO

ATOCHA-GLORIETA EMPERADOR CARLOS V

PUERTA DEL SOL

PLAZA DE NEPTUNO

MAÑANA
MORNING

TARDE

12:19

12:23

12:30

12:32

12:39

12:40

13:00

13:03

13:22

13:30

13:43

-

-

-

-

14:00

-

-

-

-

MAÑANA
MORNING

TARDE

12:30

12:34

12:38

12:42

13:10

13:

13:18

13:21

13:30

14:00

14:02

-

-

-

-

14:13

18:00

18:02

-

-

-

-

18:13
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RUTA AMPLIADA MAR - OCT

2 TOURS AL DÍA | 
2  TOURS A DAY

RUTA AMPLIADA NOV - FEB

2 TOURS AL DÍA | 
2  TOURS A DAY

RUTA 2 | ROUTE 2

MADRID MODERNO

Paseo Infanta Isabel,1

Pº de Recoletos, 2

Serrano frente al nº 18

Alfonso XII, 22

Alfonso XII, 4

PARADAS DE RUTA 2 AMPLIADA.
EXTENDED ROUTE 2 STOPS.

RUTA 2 AMPLIADA
EXTENDED ROUTE 2

RUTA AMPLIADA MAR - OCT

2 TOURS AL DÍA | 
2  TOURS A DAY

RUTA AMPLIADA NOV - FEB

2 TOURS AL DÍA | 
2  TOURS A DAY

RUTA 1 | ROUTE 1

10:08

10:12

10:18

10:21
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10:39
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11:01

11:13
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-
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MAÑANA
MORNING

TARDE

10:10

10:13

10:23

10:28

10:31

10:40

10:44

10:49

11:03

11:11

11:18

11:23

-
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11:30

-
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-

-
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14:30

14:33

14:43

14:48
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-
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-

-
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-

MAÑANA
MORNING

TARDEPARADA |  STOP

MADRID HISTÓRICO

MUSEO DEL PRADO 

 

 

  

TEMPLO DE DEBOD

PASEO DE PONTONES-MADRID RÍO Paseo de Pontones, nº 28

PUENTE DE TOLEDO 

PUERTA DE TOLEDO 

 

MUSEO DEL PRADO 

MUSEO DEL PRADO 

PRINCESA ESQ. ALBERTO AGUILERA

PLAZA DE LA MONCLOA

TELEFÉRICO

TEMPLO DE DEBOD

PUENTE DE SEGOVIA

PASEO PONTONES-MADRID RÍO

PUENTE DE TOLEDO

TEATRO REAL

PUERTA DE TOLEDO

-

TEDRAL DE LA ALMUDENA

PLAZA MAYOR

 BELLAS ARTES

MUSEO DEL PRADO
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PARADAS DE RUTA 1 AMPLIADA.
EXTENDED ROUTE 1 STOPS.

RUTA 1 AMPLIADA
EXTENDED ROUTE 1

PUNTO DE CONEXIÓN ENTRE RUTA 1 Y 2.

PARADAS DE RUTA 1 AMPLIADA.
EXTENDED ROUTE 1 STOPS.

PARADAS DE RUTA 1.
ROUTE 1 STOPS.

NO PARA.
NO STOP.

TEMPORADA ALTA
MARZO | MARCH  TO OCTOBER

START 9 AM  TILL 10 PM

TEMPORADA BAJA |  LOW SEASON: 
 NOVEMBER  -
TO FEBRUARY

START 10 AM  TILL 6 PM

DEL PRADO.
 FROM JUNE 16TH TILL SEPTEMBER 15TH, 
2 NIGHT TOURS (WITHOUT STOPS) WILL BE 
AVAILABLE FROM 10PM, STARTING FROM 
PRADO MUSEUM STOP.
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